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Shooter

Alias

Ray B Jameson
Derringer Dan
Jackpot Jerry
Red Eye Hull

El Dorado
Scurvy Kid
Georgia Blue
Tumbleweed Ed

BW
cow
GFs

cB

cow

Final
Time
226.51
252,99
256.46
270.00
301.70
326.09
350.81
446.37
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Silver State Shootists April 21, 2024 (4/21/24): Overall Winners Details with Rank

35.64
40.69
49.39
52.67
48.73
56.11
58.11
89.42
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Stage 1
m
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Fin
35.64
40.69
49.39
52.67
53.73
56.11
73.11
94.42

Rank Raw

1
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57.84
37.14
41.30
40.15
39.48
51.15
52.24
59.60
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Stage 2
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Fin
57.84
37.14
41.30
50.15
59.48
51.15
67.24
59.60

Rank
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Raw
29.32
29.87
37.13
36.59
35.68
54.61
41.82
56.93
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Fin
29.32
34.87
37.13
36.59
35.68
54.61
61.82
71.93

Rank Raw

1
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37.14
36.14
42.30
36.92
34.49
51.71
43.29
56.09
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Stage 4
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Fin
37.14
41.14
47.30
36.92
34.49
56.71
48.29
56.09

Rank
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Raw
31.14
36.01
42.77
52.17
41.13
48.23
46.29
78.51
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Fin
3114
41.01
42.77
52.17
61.13
58.23
56.29
88.51

Rank Raw

1
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35.43
38.14
38.57
41.50
52.19
49.28
44.06
75.82
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Stage 6
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Fin
35.43
58.14
38.57
41.50
57.19
49.28
44.06
75.82

Rank
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